
SUNDAY, JANUARY 18, 2026
FINAL ROUND

NICK TAYLOR
Defending Champion

A FRIENDS OF HAWAII CHARITIES EVENT 
in partnership with the 

HAWAII COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

JANUARY 12–18 2026
WAIALAE COUNTRY CLUB



		  1ST TEE	 PROFESSIONAL	 54 HOLES

7:10 AM Billy Horschel Ponte Vedra Beach, FL +3 69 70 74 213
Chad Ramey Fulton, MS +6 69 70 77 216

7:19 AM Keith Mitchell Sea Island, GA +2 71 68 73 212
Zach Johnson Cedar Rapids, IA +2 68 70 74 212

7:28 AM Nick Dunlap Jupiter, FL E 65 68 77 210
Jordan Smith Bath, Wiltshire, England +1 68 69 74 211

7:37 AM Joe Highsmith Lakewood, WA E 68 69 73 210
Brian Harman Sea Island, GA E 68 68 74 210

7:46 AM Mark Hubbard Denver, CO E 69 69 72 210
Matthieu Pavon Bordeaux, France E 68 69 73 210

7:55 AM Seamus Power Waterford, Ireland E 67 71 72 210
Tom Kim Seoul, Republic of Korea E 69 69 72 210

8:04 AM Michael Kim Dallas, TX -1 67 68 74 209
Zecheng Dou Zhengzhou, People’s Rep of China E 68 71 71 210

8:13 AM J.J. Spaun Los Angeles, CA -1 66 71 72 209
Kota Kaneko Aichi, Japan -1 69 67 73 209

8:22 AM Johnny Keefer San Antonio, TX -1 68 71 70 209
Webb Simpson Charlotte, NC -1 70 69 70 209

8:31 AM Doug Ghim Arlington Heights, IL -2 69 65 74 208
William Mouw Chino Hills, CA -1 70 69 70 209

8:45 AM Denny McCarthy Rockville, MD -2 65 73 70 208
Tom Hoge Fargo, ND -2 69 69 70 208

8:54 AM Aaron Rai Wolverhampton, England -2 69 70 69 208
Mac Meissner Dallas, TX -2 65 74 69 208

9:03 AM Vince Whaley Alpharetta, GA -3 67 66 74 207
Haotong Li People’s Rep of China -2 66 73 69 208

9:12 AM Brice Garnett Gallatin, MO -3 66 69 72 207
Kurt Kitayama Chico, CA -3 65 69 73 207

9:21 AM Pierceson Coody Plano, TX -3 68 70 69 207
Adam Scott Australia -3 67 70 70 207

9:30 AM Emilio Gonzalez San Miguel, Mexico -3 72 67 68 207
Matt McCarty Scottsdale, AZ -3 67 72 68 207

9:39 AM Sudarshan Yellamaraju Mississauga, On, Canada -4 67 67 72 206
Maverick McNealy Las Vegas, NV -4 66 66 74 206

9:48 AM Patton Kizzire Sea Island, GA -4 70 66 70 206
David Ford Peachtree Corners, GA -4 66 68 72 206

9:57 AM Dan Brown Northallerton, England -4 70 67 69 206
Ren Yonezawa Iwate, Japan -4 68 68 70 206
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		  1ST TEE	 PROFESSIONAL	 54 HOLES

10:11 AM Vijay Singh Fiji -4 68 70 68 206
Zac Blair Orem, UT -4 68 70 68 206

10:20 AM Sahith Theegala Chino Hills, CA -4 73 66 67 206
Zach Bauchou Edmond, OK -4 71 68 67 206

10:30 AM Takumi Kanaya Hiroshima, Japan -5 66 66 73 205
Rico Hoey Manila, Philippines -4 69 70 67 206

10:40 AM Ben Griffin Chapel Hill, NC -5 63 71 71 205
Alex Smalley Greensboro, NC -5 64 70 71 205

10:50 AM Daniel Berger Jupiter, FL -5 66 70 69 205
Dylan Wu Medford, OR -5 69 66 70 205

11:00 AM Kensei Hirata Suita, Japan -5 67 69 69 205
Chandler Phillips College Station, TX -5 66 69 70 205

11:10 AM Taylor Pendrith Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada -5 69 68 68 205
Sam Stevens Wichita, KS -5 69 68 68 205

11:20 AM Russell Henley Columbus, GA -5 65 73 67 205
Bud Cauley Palm Beach Gardens, FL -5 71 67 67 205

11:30 AM Adrien Dumont de Chassart Villers la Ville, Belgium -6 64 67 73 204
Robert MacIntyre Oban, Scotland -5 67 71 67 205

11:45 AM Jordan Spieth Dallas, TX -6 68 68 68 204
Jake Knapp Scottsdale, AZ -6 66 68 70 204

11:55 AM Lee Hodges Athens, AL -6 70 67 67 204
Ricky Castillo Yorba Linda, CA -6 66 70 68 204

12:05 PM Hideki Matsuyama Sendai, Japan -6 69 70 65 204
Jacob Bridgeman Inman, SC -6 69 68 67 204

12:15 PM Si Woo Kim Seoul, Republic of Korea -7 69 66 68 203
S.H. Kim Republic of Korea -7 63 68 72 203

12:25 PM Adam Svensson Vancouver- British Columbia, Canada -8 65 70 67 202
Patrick Rodgers Avon, IN -8 66 67 69 202

12:35 PM Nick Taylor Abbotsford, British Columbia, Canada -9 62 69 70 201
Corey Conners Listowel, Ontario, Canada -8 70 67 65 202

12:45 PM Ryan Gerard Raleigh, NC -9 69 64 68 201
John Parry Harrogate, England -9 64 68 69 201

12:55 PM Chris Gotterup Little Silver, NJ -10 63 69 68 200
Kevin Roy Lakewood Ranch, FL -10 62 69 69 200

1:05 PM Davis Riley Hattiesburg, MS -12 67 64 67 198
Harry Hall Cornwall, England -10 65 69 66 200
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FREE HOME &
OFFICE DELIVERY
New customers get

FREE WATER at set up

Ultra-Pure,
Alkaline & Distilled

Order Now!

(808) 487-7777

ALOHA SALADS

APPLE STORE, KAHALA

CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN

MACY’S

REYN SPOONER

SEPHORA

SOHA LIVING

WHOLE FOODS MARKET

OPEN DAILY | 808.732.7736 
4211 Waialae Ave. | Honolulu, HI 96816

KahalaMallCenter.com    

Featuring local shops, premier retailers  
+ restaurants –  just minutes from  

The Waialae Country Club!
W A I A L A E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B

SUNDAY, JANUARY 18, 2026
	 PROFESSIONAL	 RND	 TEE	   TIME

Zach Bauchou 4 1 10:20

Daniel Berger 4 1 10:50

Zac Blair 4 1 10:11

Jacob Bridgeman 4 1 12:05

Dan Brown 4 1 9:57

Ricky Castillo 4 1 11:55

Bud Cauley 4 1 11:20

Corey Conners 4 1 12:35

Pierceson Coody 4 1 9:21

Zecheng Dou 4 1 8:04

Adrien Dumont de Chassart 4 1 11:30

Nick Dunlap 4 1 7:28

David Ford 4 1 9:48

Brice Garnett 4 1 9:12

Ryan Gerard 4 1 12:45

Doug Ghim 4 1 8:31

Emilio Gonzalez 4 1 9:30

Chris Gotterup 4 1 12:55

Ben Griffin 4 1 10:40

Harry Hall 4 1 1:05

Brian Harman 4 1 7:37

Russell Henley 4 1 11:20

Joe Highsmith 4 1 7:37

Kensei Hirata 4 1 11:00

Lee Hodges 4 1 11:55

Rico Hoey 4 1 10:30

Tom Hoge 4 1 8:45

Billy Horschel 4 1 7:10

Mark Hubbard 4 1 7:46

Zach Johnson 4 1 7:19

Takumi Kanaya 4 1 10:30

Kota Kaneko 4 1 8:13

Johnny Keefer 4 1 8:22

Tom Kim 4 1 7:55

Michael Kim 4 1 8:04

Si Woo Kim 4 1 12:15

S.H. Kim 4 1 12:15



 

E X P E R I E N C E 

HO’OKIPA HO’OKIPA ULTRA GULTRA G

Proud sponsor of the
Sony Open in Hawaii

Ala Moana Hotel by Mantra
invites you and your loved

ones to celebrate life’s
moments with us.  Join us for
your next vacation, staycation

or work opportunity at a
premium location connected
to Ala Moana shopping center

with over 350 shops and
eateries and just minutes from

Ala Moana Beach Park.

Ala Moana Hotel offers every
comfort for Honolulu Leisure
and business travelers.  Relax

by the outdoor swimming pool
with a spacious deck for

sunning and get refreshed in
our funess center with steam
and sauna rooms.  Eat, Shop &
Stay at the Ala Moana Hotel by

Mantra.

Immerse yourself in 
the PGA TOUR App.

Follow the Race
Download the 
PGA TOUR App

W A I A L A E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B

SUNDAY, JANUARY 18, 2026
	 PROFESSIONAL	 RND	 TEE	   TIME

Kurt Kitayama 4 1 9:12

Patton Kizzire 4 1 9:48

Jake Knapp 4 1 11:45

Haotong Li 4 1 9:03

Robert MacIntyre 4 1 11:30

Hideki Matsuyama 4 1 12:05

Denny McCarthy 4 1 8:45

Matt McCarty 4 1 9:30

Maverick McNealy 4 1 9:39

Mac Meissner 4 1 8:54

Keith Mitchell 4 1 7:19

William Mouw 4 1 8:31

John Parry 4 1 12:45

Matthieu Pavon 4 1 7:46

Taylor Pendrith 4 1 11:10

Chandler Phillips 4 1 11:00

Seamus Power 4 1 7:55

Aaron Rai 4 1 8:54

Chad Ramey 4 1 7:10

Davis Riley 4 1 1:05

Patrick Rodgers 4 1 12:25

Kevin Roy 4 1 12:55

Adam Scott 4 1 9:21

Webb Simpson 4 1 8:22

Vijay Singh 4 1 10:11

Alex Smalley 4 1 10:40

Jordan Smith 4 1 7:28

J.J. Spaun 4 1 8:13

Jordan Spieth 4 1 11:45

Sam Stevens 4 1 11:10

Adam Svensson 4 1 12:25

Nick Taylor 4 1 12:35

Sahith Theegala 4 1 10:20

Vince Whaley 4 1 9:03

Dylan Wu 4 1 10:50

Sudarshan Yellamaraju 4 1 9:39

Ren Yonezawa 4 1 9:57
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HOLE 18
SPONSOR

HOLE 16
SPONSOR

HOLE 14
SPONSOR

HOLE 17
SPONSOR

HOLE 12
SPONSOR

HOLE 10
SPONSOR

HOLE 11
SPONSOR

HOLE 13
SPONSOR

HOLE 9
SPONSOR

HOLE 1
SPONSOR

HOLE 2
SPONSOR

HOLE 3
SPONSOR

HOLE 7
SPONSOR

HOLE 4
SPONSOR
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 BIRDIES FOR THE 
BRAVE PATRIOTS’ 
OUTPOST
PRESENTED BY
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WEATHER ALERT SCALE
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WEATHER POLICY IN EFFECT
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Create, Captivate, 
Entertain.

©2025 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Screen image simulated.

Products: 
BRAVIA 8 II QD-OLED 4K HDR Google TV,

Alpha 1 II Full-frame Mirrorless Interchangeable 
Lens Camera with FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM II lens, 

BRAVIA Projector 9 4K HDR Laser Home Theater Projector
ULT FIELD 5 Wireless Portable Speaker, 

WH-1000XM6 Noise Canceling  Headphones, 
BRAVIA Theater Quad Speakers Dolby Atmos®/DTS:X®

Friends of Hawaii Charities, together with partner  
Hawai‘i Community Foundation, generates $1.2 million in  
funding through the Sony Open in Hawaii for non-profit  
programs strategically serving our island home.

PLEASE CONSIDER 
GIVING TODAY.  


